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RANC H
RANCH TO TABLE GRASS-FED ANGUS BEEF

GRILL MASTER MARKET BUNDLE
$175 CASH OR CHECK $140 CASH OR CHECK
$182 W/CARD $145.60 W/CARD
41b Ground Beef 61b Ground Beef
2 - Ribeye 2 - Roast
2 - NY Strip 4 - NY Strip
2 - Filet Mignon
2 - Sirloin
2 - T-Bone or Porter House
FREEZER BUSTER FAMILY BUNDLE
$475 CASH OR CHECK $325 CASH OR CHECK
$494 W/CARD $338 W/CARD
201b Ground Beef 61bs Ground Beef
101b Roast 41bs Stew Meat
3 - Ribeye 3lbs Roast
51b Ribs 3lbs Sirloin Steak
41b Round Steak 2lbs Round Steak
21b Sirloin 4 - Ribeye
2 - NY Strip
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$30 FEE FOR ALL RETURNED CHECKS E B Manuel (512) 430-2565
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RANCH

RANCH TO TABLE
GRASS-FED ANGUS BEEF

Cut

Chuck

Rib

Loin

Sirloin

Round

9 County Road 325 Rockdale, TX

CALL FOR CURRENT PRICING

$30 FEE FOR ALL RETURNED CHECKS

PRICE LIST

Description

Flat Iron Steak
Arm Roast

Roast

Chuck Eye Steak
Denver Steak
Ribeye Steak
Dino Rib

Short Rib
T-Bone Steak
Porter House Steak
New York Strip
Filet Mignon
Sirloin Steak
Tri-Tip

Sirloin Tip Roast
Round Steak

Eye of Round Roast

Price
$12.00/lb
$9.00/lb
$9.00/lb
$10.00/lb
$14.00/lb
$22.00/lb
$12.00/lb
$10.00/lb
$18.00/lb
$18.00/lb
$22.00/lb
$28.00/1b
$16.00/lb
$14.50/lb
$11.50/lb
$10.00/lb

$8.00/lb

)

Clint (281) 978-0679
Mary (713) 703-2063

Manuel (512) 430-2565
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RANCH

RANCH TO TABLE
GRASS-FED ANGUS BEEF

Cut

Round - Continued

Other

9 County Road 325 Rockdale, TX

CALL FOR CURRENT PRICING
$30 FEE FOR ALL RETURNED CHECKS

PRICE LIST

Description

Rump Roast

Bottom Round Roast

Hamburger Meat
Stew Meat
Hanger Steak
Meaty Soup Bone
Fajitas

Flank

Brisket

Liver

Heart

Oxtail

Cheek

Tongue

Marrow Bone

Price

$10.00/lb

$10.00/lb

$8.00/lb
$8.00/lb
$12.00/lb
$5.00/lb
$13.00/lb
$10.00.lb
$9.00/lb
$8.00/lb
$8.00/lb
$12.00/lb
$5.00/lb
$9.00/lb

$4.00/lb

)

Clint (281) 978-0679
Mary (713) 703-2063
Manuel (512) 430-2565




